
K-T-TUE
Tee hose connectors

尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
22.10.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

属性
工作压力 Dependent on operating temperature; Max. 10 bar (at

20 °C); Max. 1 bar (at 60 °C)
螺旋接头体 Polyamide (PA)
夹紧环 Polypropylene (PP)
螺母 Polypropylene (PP)

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Manufactured from high impact-resistant, UV-stabilised engineering plastic, extremely resistant to weathering. Good chemical resistance to benzine,
diesel oil, fuel oil and alkalis. <br>Not suitable for use with acids.

货品
名称 用于软管 L1 L2 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 40 32 70
K- 07 40 32 71
K- 07 40 32 72
K- 07 40 32 73

4 mm / 6 mm
6 mm / 8 mm
8 mm / 10 mm
9 mm / 12 mm

52,0
62,0
72,0
80,0

26,0
31,0
36,0
40,0


