

K-T-TUE

Tee hose connectors

属性

工作压力	Dependent on operating temperature; Max. 10 bar (at 20 °C); Max. 1 bar (at 60 °C)
螺旋接头体	Polyamide (PA)
夹紧环	Polypropylene (PP)
螺母	Polypropylene (PP)



提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

Manufactured from high impact-resistant, UV-stabilised engineering plastic, extremely resistant to weathering. Good chemical resistance to benzene, diesel oil, fuel oil and alkalis.
Not suitable for use with acids.

货品

名称	用于软管	L1 (mm)	L2 (mm)
K- 07 40 32 70	4 mm / 6 mm	52,0	26,0
K- 07 40 32 71	6 mm / 8 mm	62,0	31,0
K- 07 40 32 72	8 mm / 10 mm	72,0	36,0
K- 07 40 32 73	9 mm / 12 mm	80,0	40,0